98
Ca
bi
ne
t L
oc
ks
Features

 x AWID Prox
• NFC Mobile Access Enabled
How to Order
SERIES MODEL CARD TECHNOLOGY COLOR KNOB
TYPE
SHAFT LENGTH
(DOOR THICKNESS)
K200 -622 -IPS -B P 2
622   For doors IPS  HID Prox®, Kantech ioProx, HID iCLASS®, HID iCLASS SE® (SIO-enabled), HID iCLASS®
Seos™, HID MIFARE® SE, HID DESFire® EV1 SE, MIFARE Classic, MIFARE DESFire EV1,
NFC-enabled mobile phones
B Black P Pinch _ (Blank)   1/16"
to 1/2"
(standard)
622D   For drawers L Lever 2 ≥ 1/2” to 1-1/2”
IPEXXXXX †  Same as IPS but with factory loaded HID Elite Credential
3 ≥ 1-1/2” to 2-1/4”
BIPSXXXXX**†  HID iCLASS, HID iCLASS SE (SIO-enabled), HID iCLASS Seos, HID MIFARE SE,
HID DESFire EV1 SE, MIFARE Classic, MIFARE DESFire EV1, NFC &
BLE-enabled Mobile Phones: HID Mobile Access (BLE and NFC),
Seos Apple Wallet (NFC)